
 

ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL,BIJAINAGAR 

BOOK LIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:NURSERY 
S.No. Books&NoteBooks Publication 

1. Three in One Ruru Books 

2.  My Bag of English & Hindi Nur Rhymes Vishv Books 

3. Picture Gallery Stepway Learning 

4. My Pattern Book Elite Publication 

5.  My First Book of Number 1-20 Wonder Kids 

6. Aksharo Ka Asman Dominion’s Publishers Book 

7. Swing With Alpha Dominion’s Publishers Book 

8. Colorful Hands Stepway Learning 

9. Maths Practice 1- 20  Vishv Books 

10. Hindi Swar Vishv Books 

11. English Practice Capital Letters Vishv Books 

12 NoteBooks:  

 
Total 3 NoteBooks 

 Lines 40 pgs 104 pgs 144 pgs TotalNo.  

4 Lines - -   1 1 

2 Lines - -            1 1 

Box - -            1 1 

1Apsara Platinum Pencil Packet , 1 Eraser Box, 1 sharpener Box ,  

DomsCrayons Colour Box 

 

 

ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 

BOOK LIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:L.K.G. 
S.No. Books&NoteBooks Publication 

1. English with phonic Pre- Primer TUK Publication 

2. English Practice Zone Book – B TUK Publication 

3. Cursive Writing B Small Letter Elite Publication 

4. HindiShabd Gyan Bhag- 2 TUK Publication 

5. Meri Akshar Sulekhika Fly Finity 

6. Begin with Numbers 1-100 Som Sudha 

7. Picture Dictionary Book – B TUK Publication 

7. Art Corner Elite Publications 

8. Colour BoxCrayons Doms - 

9 Rhymes &Balgeet Junior Stepway 

10. NoteBooks:  

 Lines 104 
page 

144  
page 

Total No.  
 

 

 

Total 9 NoteBooks 

 TT t 

4 Lines 1 3 4 

2 Lines - 2 2 

Box - 2 2 

3 in one - 1 1 

 

 

 



ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 

BOOKLIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:U.K.G. 
 

 

 

 

 
 

S.No. Books&NoteBooks Publication 

1. English with phonicprimer TUKPublication 

2. Rhymes Books – C   TUK Publication 

3. Practice Zone English Book- C TUKPublication 

4. Hindi Swar Gyan Bhag– 3 TUKPublication 

5. Hindi Practice Zone Book - C TUKPublication 

6. Balgeet Bhag- 3 TUK Publication 

7. MathsBook– C TUKPublication 

8. Practice Zone Book – C TUK Publication 

9. Picture Dictionary Book – C TUKPublication 

10. Practice Dictionary Book – C TUK Publication 

11. Junior’s Cursive Writing Som Sudha 

12. The Magic of Art and Craft  Elite 

13. 

NoteBooks: 

Total6 NoteBooks 
 

Lines 250 
Page 

104 
Page 

144 
Page 

Total 
No. 

 

4 Lines 2 - - 2 
2 Lines 1 - - 1 
Box 1 - - 1 
3 in one - 2 - 2 

Doms Crayons 
Box 

1  
 

 
 
 
 



ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 

BOOKLIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:I 
S.No. Books&NoteBooks Publication 

1. Amber-1 Indiannica Learning 

2. Voyage English 1 Deon Publication 

3. Spoken Eng- Echoes Oxford 

4. Hindi Bhasha Upvan–1 Eklavya 

5. Hindi Vyakaran Bodh– 1 Intellica Books 

6. All the wayMaths- 1 Sapphire Publishers 

7. Understanding the world around us (EVS) -1  Vivid(Yash Publication) 

8. World of wisdom(G.K.) - 1  Beacon 

9. Our Beautiful World-1 Arclight 

10. Code to AI–1 Avartan 

11. English Cursive Writing Book Part- 1 Gauri Publishing House 

12. Hindi Sulekh- 1 Amrita Prakshan 

13. My Colouring Train– 1 Eklavya 

14. NoteBooks:  

 Lines 52 pgs 
(C.T. Copies) 

104 pgs 
(C.A. Copies) 

TotalNo.   

Total16NoteBooks 

4 Lines 3 6 9 

2 Lines 1 1 2 

Box 1 3 4 

Drawing Plain -1 - 1 

 
ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 

BOOKLIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:II 
S.No. Books&NoteBooks Publication 

1. Amber-2 Indiannica Learning 

2. Voyage English 2 Deon Publication 

3.  Spoken Eng- Echoes – 2 Oxford 

4. Hindi Bhasha Upvan – 2 Eklavya 

5. Hindi Vyakaran Bodh – 2 Intellica Books 

6. All the way Maths- 2 Sapphire Publishers 

7.  Understanding the world around us (EVS) -2 Vivid (Yash Publication) 

8. World of wisdom (G.K.) – 2 Beacon 

9. Our Beautiful World- 2 Arclight 

10. Code to AI–2 Avartan 

11. English Cursive Writing Book Part- 2 Gauri Publishing House 

12. Hindi Sulekh- 2 Amrita Prakshan 

13. My Colouring Train – 2 Eklavya 

13. NoteBooks:  

 Lines 52 pgs 
(C.T. Copies) 

104 pgs 
(C.A. Copies) 

TotalNo.   

Total18 NoteBooks 

4 Lines 4 6 10 

2 Lines 1 2 3 

Box 1 3 4 

Drawing Plain -1 - 1 

 



ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 

BOOKLIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:III 
 

S.No. Books&NoteBooks Publication 

1. New Celebrations – 3 Creative Kids 

2. PC Wren’s  English Grammar - 3 S Chand 

3. Spoken English- Echoes – 3 Oxford 

4. Bhasha Upavan– 3 Eklavya Learning 

5. VyakaranBodh– 3 Intellica 

6. All the wayMaths– 3 Sapphire Publication 

7. Living Science – 3 Ratna Sagar 

8. Candid New Trends in Social Studies  - 3 Evergreen 

9. World Of Wisdom (GK)– 3 Beacon Publication   

10. Our Beautiful World -3  Arclight 

11. Code to AI – 3 Avartan 

12. English Cursive Writing  Gauri Publishing House 

13 Hindi Sulekh -3 Amrita 

14. My Colouring Train – 3 Eklavya Learners Publishing 

15. NoteBooks:  
 
Total18  NoteBooks 

 Lines 52pgs 104 pgs 144 pgs Total No.  

4 Lines        6  6 - 12 

Single        1 - 1 2 

Box        - 1 2 3 

Drawing Plain -1   1 

 

ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 

BOOKLIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:IV 
 

S.No. Books&NoteBooks Publication 

1. New Celebrations – 4 Creative Kids 

2. PC Wren’s EnglishGrammar - 4 S Chand 

3. Spoken English- Echoes – 4 Oxford 

4. Bhasha Upavan – 4 Eklavya Learning 

5. Bhasha Preet Friends 

6. All the wayMaths –4 Sapphire Publication 

7. Living Science – 4 Ratna Sagar 

8. Candid New Trends in Social Studies  - 4 Evergreen 

9. World Of Wisdom (GK) – 4 Beacon Publication 

10. Our Beautiful World – 4 Arclight 

11. Code to AI – 4 Avartan 

12. English Cursive Writing – 4 Gauri Publishing House 

13 Hindi Sulekh – 4 Amrita 

14. Begin with Art – 4 Som Sudha 

15. NoteBooks:  
 
Total24 NoteBooks 

 Lines 52pgs 104 
Pgs 

104 
pgs 

144pgs TotalNo
. 

 

4 Lines 1 9 1 6 17 

Single - 1 - 2 3 

Box - 1 - 2 3 

Drawing Plain -1 - - - 1 



ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 

BOOKLIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:V 
 

S.No. Books&NoteBooks Publication 

1. New Celebrations - 5 Creative Kids 

2. PC Wren’s Grammar – 5 S Chand 

3. Spoken English- Echoes - 5 Oxford 

4. Hindi Bhasha Upavan  - 5 Eklavya 

5. Bhasha Preet Friends 

6. Maths All The Way  -5 Sapphire Publication 

7. Living Science-5 Ratna Sagar 

8. Candid New Trends in Social Studies  - 5 Evergreen 

9. World Of Wisdom -5  Beacon  

10. Code to AI –5 Avartan 

11. Values First - 5 Eupheus 

12. English Cursive Writing- 5 Gauri Publishing House  

13. Hindi Sulekh- 5  Amrita   

14. Begin with Art-5 Som Sudha 

15. NoteBooks:  
 
Total23 NoteBooks 

 Lines 40pgs 104 
pgs 

144 
pgs 

Total No.  

4 Lines  - 1 - 1 

Single - 8 13 21 

Drawing Plain -1 - - 1 

 

ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 

BOOKLIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:VI 
S. No Books & Note Books Publication 

1 New Celebrations - 6 Creative Kids 
2 Grammar Fest -6 Headword 
3 Gunjan Hindi Pathmala -6 Madhuban 
4 Bhasha Preet- 6 Friends 
5 Revised Maths Beyond- 6 P P Publication 
6 The New Book of Science - 6 APC Books 
7 Integrated Social Science - 6 Ratna Sagar  
8 Amritam Sanskrit Pathmala - 6 (Praveshika) Viva Education 
9 The Wisdom Tree - 6 Prachi  

10 Values First - 6 Eupheus 
11 D Code - 6 Kips Publication 
12 Canvas My Big Book of Drawing &Colouring - 6 Goyal Publication 

13 Note Books 

Total 29  
Note Books  

Lines 
52 

Page 
104 
Page 

144 
Page 

200 
Page 

Total 
No 

Single 11 4 7 5 27 

4 Line - - 1 - 1 

Graph - - - - 1 

 

 



 

ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 

BOOKLIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:VII 
 

S. No Books & Note Books Publication 
1 New Celebrations - 7 Creative Kids 
2 Grammar Fest -7 Headword 
3 Gunjan Hindi Pathmala -7 Madhuban 
4 Bhasha Preet- 7 Friends 
5 Revised Maths Beyond- 7 P P Publication 
6 The New Book of Science - 7 APC Books 
7 Integrated Social Science - 7 Ratna Sagar  
8 Amritam Sanskrit Pathmala - 7(Pratham Bhag) Viva Education 
9 The Wisdom Tree - 7 Prachi  

10 Values First - 7 Eupheus 
11 D Code - 7 Kips Publication 
12 Canvas My Big Book of Drawing &Colouring - 7 Goyal Publication 

13 Note Books 

Total 29  
Note Books  

Lines 
52 

Page 
104 
Page 

144 
Page 

200 
Page 

Total 
No 

Single 11 4 7 5 27 

4 Line - - 1 - 1 

Graph - - - - 1 

 

ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 

BOOKLIST:2024 –2025 

CLASS:VIII 

S. No Books & Note Books Publication 
1 New Celebrations - 8 Creative Kids 
2 Grammar Fest -8 Headword 
3 Gunjan Hindi Pathmala -8 Madhuban 
4 Bhasha Preet- 8 Friends 
5 Revised Maths Beyond- 8 P P Publication 
6 The New Book of Science - 8 APC Books 
7 Integrated Social Science - 8 Ratna Sagar  
8 Amritam Sanskrit Pathmala - 8(Dvitiya Bhag) Viva Education 
9 The Wisdom Tree - 8 Prachi  

10 Values First - 8 Eupheus 
11 D Code - 8 Kips Publication 
12 Canvas My Big Book of Drawing &Colouring - 8 Goyal Publication 

13 Note Books 

Total 29  
Note Books  

Lines 
52 

Page 
104 
Page 

144 
Page 

200 
Page 

Total 
No 

Single 11 4 7 5 27 
4 Line - - 1 - 1 
Graph - - - - 1 



ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 
BOOKLIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:IX 
S. No Books & Note Books Publication 

1 English Course Book (Beehive) NCERT 

2 English Literature (Moments) NCERT 

3 Sparsh &Sancheyan (Hindi Books) NCERT 

4 Vyakaran Parichay - 9 Full Marks  

5 Maths Book - 9 NCERT 

6 Mathematics Enrichment Lab Activities - 9 Goyal Brother 

7 Science Book - 9 NCERT 

8 
Lab Manual with Practical Skills (Science) 
Practical Note Book (Science) 

Goyal Brothers  
Classmate (168 Page) 

9 India & the Contemporary World NCERT 

10 Contemporary India NCERT 

11 Democratic Politics NCERT 

12 Economics NCERT 

13 
Information Technology (Code: 402)  
Information Technology Practical Book (402) 

Goyal Brothers 

14 The mirror of values - 9 Goyal Brothers 

15 
Mainstreaming Health & Physical Education – IX 
PhysicalEducationActivity&ProjectRecord Book- IX 

Ratna Sagar 

16 Note Books 

Total 26 
Note Books  

Lines 
52 

Page 
104 
Page 

144 
Page 

200 
Page 

Total 
No 

Single 8 3 8 5 24 
4 Line - - 1 - 1 
Graph - 1 - - 1 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 
BOOKLIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:X 
S. No Books & Note Books Publication 

1 English Course Book (First Flight) NCERT 

2 English Literature (Footprints without feet) NCERT 

3 Sparsh &Sancheyan (Hindi Books) NCERT 

4 Vyakaran Parichay - 10 Full Marks  

5 Maths Book NCERT 

6 Mathematics Enrichment Lab Activities - 10 Goyal Brother 

7 Science Book  NCERT 

8 
Lab Manual with Practical Skills (Science) 
Practical Note Book (Science) 

Goyal Brothers  
Classmate (168 Page) 

9 India & the Contemporary World NCERT 

10 Contemporary India NCERT 

11 Democratic Politics NCERT 

12 Economics NCERT 

13 
Information Technology (Code: 402)  
Information Technology Practical Book (402) 

Goyal Brothers 

14 The mirror of values - 10 Goyal Brothers 

15 
Mainstreaming Health & Physical Education – X 
PhysicalEducationActivity&ProjectRecord Book-X 

Ratna Sagar 

 Political Map of India (10 Maps)  

16 Note Books 

Total 26 
Note Books  

Lines 
52 

Page 
104 
Page 

144 
Page 

200 
Page 

Total 
No 

Single 8 3 8 5 24 
4 Line - - 1 - 1 
Graph - 1 - - 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 

BOOKLIST:2024–2025 

    CLASS:XI &XII(Commerce) 
 

S. No. Books&NoteBooks Publication 

1. EnglishCore(Flamingo And Vistas) NCERT 

2. Accountancy NCERT 

3. Economics NCERT 

4. BusinessStudies NCERT 

5. PHE Candid  Evergreen Book Publication 

6. Mathematics NCERT 

7. MathsLabManual ElitePublications 

8 PHEPracticalNoteBookFile (Lab Manual) Elite Publications 

9. InformaticsPracticesforXIICommerce DhanpatRai 

10. Informatics Practices with PYTHON for 
XICommerce&XIICommerce(bySumitaArora) 

DhanpatRaiPublications 

11. AccountancyReferenceBook T.S.Grewal 

12. EconomicsReferenceBook T.R.Jain &V.K.Ohri( For 11
th

 class) 

Radha Bahuguna (For 12
th

 class)Dhanpat Rai 
13. BusinessStudiesReferenceBook PoonamGandhi 

14. PracticalFiles,Maths Classmate 

15. Successful Living (only for class 11
th

 ) Arclight Global 

16. NoteBooks:  
Total15 NoteBooks 

 Lines 104 
pgs 

220pgs Total No.  
 

Single 6 8 14 

  4 lines 1  1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BIJAINAGAR 

BOOKLIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:XI &XII(Science) 
 

S. No. Books&NoteBooks Publication 

1. EnglishCore(Flamingo And Vistas) NCERT 

2. Mathematics NCERT Book 

3. PhysicsI &II S.L. Arora (Reference) NCERT Book 

4. ChemistryI&II NCERT Book 

5. BiologyI&II 

Lab Manual 

NCERT Book 

Evergreen 

7. MathsLabManual ElitePublications 

8. PHE Candid Evergreen Book Publication 

9. PHEPracticalNoteBookFile (Lab Manual) ElitePublications 

10. ComputerSciencewithPYTHONforXIScience&XII 

Science(bySumitaArora) 

DhanpatRaiPublications 

11. PhysicsReferenceBook S. L.Arora 

12. ChemistryReferenceBook Together With 

13. BiologyReferenceBook Pradeep 

14. Physics,Chemistry&Bio LabManuals Comprehensive 

15. Physics,Chemistry&Bio.Practical Files Classmate 

16 Successful Living (only for class 11
th
 ) Arclight Global 

17. NoteBooks:  
Total19NoteBooks  Lines  104 

pgs 

144 

pgs 
220pgs Total No.  

Single  6 12 18 

4 lines     1   1 

 MathsGraphCopy20Pages  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, 

BIJAINAGARBOOKLIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:XI (Arts) 
 

S. No. Books&NoteBooks Publication 

1. EnglishCore (Flamingo And Vistas) NCERT 

2. Themes in world History NCERT 

3. Economics NCERT 

4. Indian constitution at work NCERT 
5. Political Theory NCERT 
5. PHE Candid Evergreen Book Publication 

6. Mathematics NCERT 

7. MathsLabManual ElitePublications 

8 PHEPracticalNoteBookFile (Lab Manual) Elite Publications 

12. EconomicsReferenceBook T.R.Jain &V.K.Ohri( For 11
th

 class) 

Radha Bahuguna (For 12
th

 class) 
14. PracticalFiles,Maths Classmate 

15. Successful Living  Arclight Global 

16. NoteBooks:  
Total15NoteBooks  Lines 104 

pgs 
220pgs Total No.  

 Single 6 8 14 

  4 lines 1  1 

 
ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, 

BIJAINAGARBOOKLIST:2024–2025 

CLASS:XII(Arts) 
 

S. No. Books&NoteBooks Publication 

1. EnglishCore (Flamingo And Vistas) NCERT 

2. Themes in Indian History Part-1 
Themes in Indian History Part-2 
Themes in Indian History Part-3 

NCERT 

3. Economics NCERT 

4. Politics in India Since Independence Book NCERT 
5. Contemporary World Politics NCERT 
5. PHE Candid Evergreen Book Publication 

6. Mathematics NCERT 

7. MathsLabManual ElitePublications 

8 PHEPracticalNoteBookFile (Lab Manual) Elite Publications 

12. EconomicsReferenceBook T.R.Jain &V.K.Ohri( For 11
th

 class) 

Radha Bahuguna (For 12
th

 class) 
14. PracticalFiles,Maths Classmate 

15. NoteBooks:  
Total15NoteBooks  Lines 104 

pgs 
220pgs Total No.  

 Single 6 8 14 

  4 lines 1  1 

 


